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

SEASIDE.2-BR furnished house with
fireplace. $375 per month. Securitydeposit and references required.
SEASIDE ROAD.3-BR. 2 bath house.
All appliances, woodstove. possible in-
Iaw apartment. $500 per month.

RXVEKVIEW 1 BR furnished. $275 permonth. I-BK unfurnished. $260 permonth.

2ND ROW. SUNSET BEACH 3 BR. 2-
IxjIhfurnished house. 5456' per month.

Winter Rentals
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY .4 BRS6G0 per month.

We have some very nice homes on Sun¬
set Beach available thru April. Prices
from $400 per month, plus utilities.

Call 579-1000

Qrrtui^,lr~r~l HOI fcL
SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N. Sunset Blvd.
Sunset Beach. NC 28459

etw* trc - ctuvt 8i km Emm CopomwINDEPENDENTLY OWNED ANO OPERATED

RETAIL, SHOP OR OFFICE available at
King's Plaza, Seaside on :iigh-traffic NC179 and 904. $275 per month. First mon¬
th free! Call the manager, Steve Wray, at
night 754-5336.
FOR RENT OR SALE-2-BR, 2-bath
mobile home on one acre between
Supply and Southport. Rent $350
monthly. Sale price 525,000. Call 253-
5938.

FURNISHED 2-BR TRAILER, all electric.C/H/A, W/D, no pets. 919-842-2235.
2-BR, 1 -BATH, SECOND FLOOR,
ocean view apartment. Located on in¬
land waterway, Shallotte Point. Paved
parking underneath, sundeck and
covered porch. Major appliances
provided. $350/month. Available Feb.
1st. Healing Water Apartments. 799-
4949 or 791-7120.
MOBILE HOME. 2-BR. fully carpeted.Ash area. 287-6480.
MOBILE HOME, FURNSIHED. Verynice, 2 BR, C/H/A, W/D. $300 per month,deposit required. Bolivia. 253-5330.

1 and 2-Bedroom
Apartments
Available

No pets.
Rent includes water, sewer

and garbage pick up.

PARKVIEW
APARTMENTS

754-6201
Hwy. 1 7 S., Shallotte

2 MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT,furnished. 3 BR doublewide, $350/
month, and 3 BR singlewide, $275/
month. $300 deposit required, years
lease. 754-5110 and 754-6765.
ROOMS FOR RENT for working ladies in
downtown Shallotte area. C/H/A, private
parking and entrance. 754-4639, ask for
Peggy Russ.

SHARED OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT.
Ideal for small business/bookkeeping.Convenient location. 579-2579.

3-BR, 1 1 /2-BATH, SHALLOTTE AREA.
Garage and out buildings. $425/month.
Call collect evenings. 404-449-9204.
TRAILER FOR RENT OR SALE. TrippsMobile Home Park. 754-9135.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES
2-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing near
Ocean Isle Beach.
Furnished or unfurn¬
ished, all appliances,
lease required. $350-
$395 monthly.

slogneVrBDliya
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For Rent:
1-BR, 2-BATH FURNISHED apartment
on oceanfront at Holden Beach. $450
per month, includes electricity. SAND
PEDDLER REALTY, (919)842-5092.
2-BR MOBILE HOME, FURNISHED.
Ideal for couple or single person. $325/
month, utilities included. Bricklandingarea 842-5482.
STORE FOR RENT. Trader's Village in
Calabash. 579-6885.
3-BR, 2-BATH, 3RD FLOOR, overlook¬
ing ocoan and sound. All major applian¬
ces furnished, paved parking. Private,
covered porch. Fantastic view. $425/
month. 919-791-7120.
2-BR MOBILE HOME, PARTIALLY
furnished, for rent or sale. Older couplepreferred, references required. Hwy. 130
West of Shallotte. 754-4971.
2-BR FURNISHED MOBILE HOME AT
Shallotte Point. $260/month with secur^ydeposit. 754-7800, 8-5 pm, 287-3879,
nights.
2-BR MOBILE HOME WITH screened
porch, large wooded lot, C/H/A, furnished
or unfurnished, Calabash. $300/month,deposit required. 579-0039.
NICE 2-BR MOBILE HOME one mile
from Shallotte. $225 per month, $100
deposit. Available year round. 803-249-
6492.

Quiet, restricted develop¬
ment In Shallotte Point.

New 14x70, 2-BR, 2-bath home with spa¬cious living. Ideal for family or retirees. All
underground utilities & street lights. No
pets. Deposit required. S350/mo.

Call 754-8405 or 287-3181

CANAL BEACH HOUSE- Holden Beach
year round rental with option to purchase
from owner. Unfurnished, $550,bulkhead, floating dock, 3 BR, 2 bath,
large kitchen, dining, living, porch, 2 car
garage with workshop area, new
appliances, W/D, C/H/A, plus woodburn-
ing stove, outdoor shower. Call owner at
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